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FIA WORLD ENDURANCE

CHAMPIONSHIP

SEBRING

FIA WEC

1000

1000 Miles of Sebring

Race

Leader Sequence

MILESor
EBRING

Start End Total

No Team Car Lap Lap Laps Laps

HYPERCAR
36 Alpine ELF Team Alpine A480 - Gibson 1 23 23 23
708 Glickenhaus Racing Glickenhaus 007 LMH 24 26 3 3
8 Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota GRO10 HYBRID 27 27 1

36 Alpine ELF Team Alpine A480 - Gibson 28 49 22 45
8 Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota GROT0 HYBRID 50 55 6 7
36 Alpine ELF Team Alpine A480 - Gibson 56 75 20 65
8 Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota GRO10 HYBRID 76 83 8 15
36 Alpine ELF Team Alpine A480 - Gibson 84 101 18 83
8 Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota GRO10 HYBRID 102 103 2 17

7 Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota GRO10 HYBRID 104 110 7 7

8 Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota GRO10 HYBRID 111 114 4 21
36 Alpine ELF Team Alpine A480 - Gibson 115 194 80 163

22 United Autosports USA Oreca 07 - Gibson 1 17 17 17
23 United Autosports USA Oreca 07 - Gibson 18 18 1 1
22 United Autosports USA Oreca 07 - Gibson 19 37 19 36
23 United Autosports USA Oreca 07 - Gibson 38 38 1 2
22 United Autosports USA Oreca 07 - Gibson 39 57 19 55
23 United Autosports USA Oreca 07 - Gibson 58 58 1 3
22 United Autosports USA Oreca 07 - Gibson 59 77 19 74
23 United Autosports USA Oreca 07 - Gibson 78 97 20 23
31 WRT Oreca 07 - Gibson 98 98 1 1

9 Prema Orlen Team Oreca 07 - Gibson 99 117 19 19
23 United Autosports USA Oreca 07 - Gibson 118 118 1 24
31 WRT Oreca 07 - Gibson 119 120 2 3
23 United Autosports USA Oreca 07 - Gibson 121 138 18 42
31 WRT Oreca 07 - Gibson 139 140 2 5
23 United Autosports USA Oreca 07 - Gibson 141 158 18 60
31 WRT Oreca 07 - Gibson 159 160 2 7
23 United Autosports USA Oreca 07 - Gibson 161 192 32 92

LMGTE Pro
92 Porsche GT Team Porsche 911 RSR - 19 1 29 29 29
64 Corvette Racing Chevrolet Corvette C8.R 30 58 29 29
92 Porsche GT Team Porsche 911 RSR - 19 59 61 3 32
64 Corvette Racing Chevrolet Corvette C8.R 62 88 27 56
92 Porsche GT Team Porsche 911 RSR - 19 89 93 5 37
64 Corvette Racing Chevrolet Corvette C8.R 94 108 15 71
92 Porsche GT Team Porsche 911 RSR - 19 109 183 75 112
LMGTE Am

33 TF Sport Aston Martin Vantage AMR 1 5 5 5
98 Northwest AMR Aston Martin Vantage AMR 6 106 101 101
33 TF Sport Aston Martin Vantage AMR 107 108 2 7
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777 D'Station Racing Aston Martin Vantage AMR 109 114 6 6
56 Team Project 1 Porsche 911 RSR - 19 115 116 2 2
77 Dempsey - Proton Racing Porsche 911 RSR - 19 117 117 1 1
98 Northwest AMR Aston Martin Vantage AMR 118 135 18 119
56 Team Project 1 Porsche 911 RSR - 19 136 144 9 11
98 Northwest AMR Aston Martin Vantage AMR 145 160 16 135
56 Team Project 1 Porsche 911 RSR - 19 161 161 1 12
98 Northwest AMR Aston Martin Vantage AMR 162 180 19 154
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